
max. number of

grass mats / day

max. lbs of feed

produced / day

required seed 12 lbs per day 18 lbs per day 24 lbs per day 36 lbs per day

approx seed cost $3.36 $5.04 $6.72 $10.08

Average Daily

Operational Cost

min. number of

grass mats / day

min. lbs of feed

produced

required seed: 6 lbs per day 6 lbs per day 6 lbs per day 12 lbs per day

approx seed cost $1.68 $1.68 $1.68 $3.36

Average Daily 

Operational Cost
$5.36 $7.04

99 148.5

12 lbs per day 18 lbs per day

$3.36 $5.04

6 9

$20.16 $35.28

$22.16 $37.28

594 1039.5

72 lbs per day 126 lbs per day

AFS 99

36 63

AFS 172

49.5

$3.68

3

49.5

$3.68

49.5

$3.68

6

99

$5.36

33

$5.36 $7.04 $8.72 $12.08

AFS 16 AFS 24 AFS 33 AFS 50

6

99 148.5

9 12

198

18

297

These figures are based on an average 16.5# grass mat.  Our mats average between 15-18#.  Recommended 

seeding is 6# of grain per tray.  Barley prices are figured using a current national market average of $0.28 

per pound.

This chart shows the higher and lower limits of each system.  There are 

middle variables, as well, with each different one!  We'd love to discuss 

how one of our systems will meet your exact needs!  


