These figures are based on an average 16.5# grass mat. Our mats average between 15-18#. Recommended seeding is 6# of grain per tray. Barley prices are figured using a current national market average of \$0.28 per pound.

· ·						
	<u>AFS 16</u>	<u>AFS 24</u>	<u>AFS 33</u>	<u>AFS 50</u>	<u>AFS 99</u>	<u>AFS 172</u>
max. number of grass mats / day	6	9	12	18	36	63
max. lbs of feed produced / day	99	148.5	198	297	594	1039.5
required seed	12 lbs per day	18 lbs per day	24 lbs per day	36 lbs per day	72 lbs per day	126 lbs per day
approx seed cost	\$3.36	\$5.04	\$6.72	\$10.08	\$20.16	\$35.28
Average Daily Operational Cost	\$5.36	\$7.04	\$8.72	\$12.08	\$22.16	\$37.28
			[]			
min. number of grass mats / day	3	3	3	6	6	9
min. lbs of feed produced	49.5	49.5	49.5	99	99	148.5
required seed:	6 lbs per day	6 lbs per day	6 lbs per day	12 lbs per day	12 lbs per day	18 lbs per day
approx seed cost	\$1.68	\$1.68	\$1.68	\$3.36	\$3.36	\$5.04
Average Daily Operational Cost	\$3.68	\$3.68	\$3.68	\$5.36	\$5.36	\$7.04

This chart shows the higher and lower limits of each system. There are middle variables, as well, with each different one! We'd love to discuss how one of our systems will meet your exact needs!

